Seel. Schiitzenverband

GM LT-Runde

31.05.2010

Einzelrangliste 2.Runde Kat. D

Rang:

1 142
2 142
3 142
4 142
5 141
6 140
7 140
8 140
9 139
10 138
11 138
12 138
13 138
14 138
15 137
16 137
17 137
18 137
19 137
20 137
21 136
22 136
23 136
24 136
25 135
26 135
27 135
28 134
29 134
30 134
31 133
32 133
33 133
34 132

Montag, 31. Mai 2010

Runde2 Name /Vorname

Kinzi Peter

Aeschbacher Bernhard

Vogler Thomas
M6ori Andreas
Houriet René

Jseli Martin

Gross Fritz
Hofstetter Heinz
Weingart Beat

Klay Heinrich
Muller Hansrudolf
Gnagi Hans
Aeschbacher Bruno
Von Gunten Markus
Gerber Ernst
Herren Ernst
Gnagi Urs

Weber Roger
Krebs Mathias

Mori Jeremias
Maurer Rolf
Gaschen Werner
Schumacher André
Sahli Thomas
Spycher Hansres
Moser Rudolf

Hert Markus
Ambuhl Hans

Mani Fritz

Aigner Michael
Biegler Hans
Lobsiger Ernst
Freiburghaus Peter
Wenger Hugo

Jg

49
56
71
85
39
48
58
68
67
39
41
49
73
85
37
48
48
69
85
87
41
42
61
64
35
40
61
47
47
82
45
45
46
33

Sektion/Gruppe

Bellmund
Bramberg |
Bramberg |

VSG Epsach |
SV der Stadt Biel
SV.der Stadt Biel
FS Treiten 1l

SP Muhleberg
MS Grossaffoltern
Epsach Il
Bramberg |
Bellmund

MS Grossaffoltern
FS Treiten |
Bramberg |

SP Bramberg Il
Bellmund

FS Treiten

VSG Epsach |
VSG Epsach Il
SP Muhleberg
FSins

VSG Epsach |
VSG Epsach |
SP Bramberg Il
FS Treiten |

MS Grossaffoltern
SP Bramberg Il
FSins

FS Treiten |

SP Muhleberg
SP Mihleberg lll
Bramberg |

SV der Stadt Biel

Schiessplatz: Almeli-Bellmund

SEITE 1 VON 2



Rang: Runde2 Name /Vorname

35 132
36 132
37 132
38 132
39 132
40 131
41 131
42 131
43 131
44 130
45 129
46 128
47 128
48 128
49 128
50 128
51 127
52 126
53 126
54 125
55 125
56 124
57 123
58 123
59 123
60 121

Montag, 31. Mai 2010

Schiess Daniel
Schweizer Ernst
Kohler Hans
Hauswirth Rudolf
Mori Gabriel
Ackermann Lothar
Méader Rudolf
Schumacher Kurt
Trachsel Alain
Walti Hansrudolf
Gafner Roland
Schiess Ernst
Geissler Otto
Ruegsegger Fritz
Luginbuhl Thomas
Gudel Martin
Roth Bernhard
Graber Erich
Probst Peter
Jungi Peter
Gnagi Kurt

Schumacher Mathias

Buri Kurt

Niklaus Bernhard
Jampen Patric
Roth Wolfgang

33
39
45
46
78
37
43
52
85
34
71
28
31
42
76
88
76
33
51
37
54
70
42
47
87
43

Sektion/Gruppe

SP Muhleberg lll
VSG Epsach Il
SP Muhleberg lll
SP Muhleberg
VSG Epsach Il
SV.der Stadt Biel
SP Muhleberg
Bellmund

VSG Epsach |

SP Muhleberg Il
FS Treiten Il

SP Muhleberg Il
FSIns

FSIns

MS Grossaffoltern
VSG Epsach Il
MS Grossaffoltern
SV. Der Stadt Biel
FS Treiten Il

SP Bramberg Il
Bellmund

FS Treiten Il

SP Bramberg Il
FS Treiten Il

FS Treiten |
FSIns

SEITE 2 VON 2



